EE SCHEDULE apd0)y24s

Please take a look at our updated fee schedule.

SHARE/CHECKING ACCOUNTS GENERAL
Monthly service fee.........ccccccceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee none Loan late fee.......cccceeveieiieicceieneieii, $30.00 per month
Savings minimum monthly balance......................... $100.00 Paper statementfee..............c.cccovveeeeeen. $3.00 per month
Checking minimum monthly balance.......................... $5.00 Outgoing wire transfers (domestic)........... $30.00 per item
Stop payments........coooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e $30.00 per item Incoming wire transfers ..............cccceeeinis $5.00 per item
Return Share Draft (max 3 per day)....... $30.00 per items > $30 MONEY OFAETS. .....coviiiieieeeeieee e $2.00 per item
Overdraft Protection...........ccccooooiiiiiiiiiiinn.... $5.00 per item Writ/Attachments. ... $75.00
Copy Of ChECK......coeetiiiiieieeciieeeee e $5.00 per item GarnishMeN/LeVY.........cocovvvuieiieieeeeeeiieeeee e e $75.00
Duplicate statment................................... $5.00 per account Escheat Fee........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiceeeeeeee $50.00
Duplicate VISA Statement....................... $5.00 per account Subordination of Mortgage Fee............................ $100.00
Return of electronic item(max 3 per day)..$30.00 per items > $30 Reconcilement/Research.................. $25.00/hr (1 hr min.)
Return of deposited item............................... $5.00 per item VISAGift Card...........ooniiiiiiieee e $2.50
No activity (3months)...... $5.00 for balances under $100.00 Return Mail Fee...........cocooiiviiie e $2.00
ACH Return(max 3 per day).................... $30.00 per items > $30 Account closed within180 days of opening............. $20.00
Excess withdrawals............................ $1.00 per withdrawal MSB Monthly fee............coooiiiiiiiiiiii e, $30.00
(over 3 per month/9 per quarter) MSB one-time account Set-up...............cccoeueven... $350.00
Co.urtesy Pay (must optin)..c.c.eeeeeueeeinieeeennnees $30.00 per item MSB Armored Car/Smart Safe monthly fee.......... $350.00
Third Party/Teller Check..............cccooovveeveeeieeieeeecne. $5.00 MSB Administrative fee per $100.00 deposited

$0.00 - $1,000,000................... $0.30

$1,000,001 - $4,000,000.... ..... $0.20

over $4,000,000...........c.......... $0.04
ATM/DEBIT CARD CLUB ACCOUNTS
Transaction FEE..........coooviviivieiiiiiieiiie e $1.00 Early account ClosSing.................o.. $10.00 per closing
(excludes AllPoint)
Replacement Cards...............cccooooieeiiinn. $5.00 per card
Additional cards ..............cccccoeeiiiiieee $5.00 per card Effective Date: 01/13/2025

For Questions, Comments, or Concerns

Se ap Ort Please Contact our Call Center:
FEMJCREDITUNION 908-967-5772




